
173688-2020 Page 1/4

II.1.4.

II.1.3.

II.1.2.

II.1.1.

II.1.

I.6.

I.1.

See the notice on TED website 173688-2020 - Výsledek
Spojené království/Velká Británie-Havant: Poradenské služby v oblasti řízení projektů
OJ S 72/2020 10/04/2020
Oznámení o výsledku zadávacího řízení – veřejné služby
Služby

Právní základ:
směrnice 2014/25/EU

Oddíl I: Zadavatel

Název a adresa
Úřední název: Portsmouth Water Ltd
Poštovní adresa: PO Box 99, West Street
Obec: Havant
Kód NUTS: UKJ31 Portsmouth
PSČ: PO9 1JG
Země: Spojené království
Kontaktní osoba: Mike Rumboll
E-mail: Mike.Rumboll@portsmouthwater.co.uk
Tel.: +44 7826171226

:Internetové adresy
Hlavní adresa: https://www.portsmouthwater.co.uk
Adresa profilu zadavatele: https://www.portsmouthwater.co.uk

Hlavní předmět činnosti
Voda

Oddíl II: Předmět

Rozsah veřejné zakázky

Název
Portsmouth Water Ltd — Havant Thicket Winter Storage Reservoir Programme/Project 
Management Services
Spisové číslo: 6FC4Y8VW6R

Hlavní kód CPV
72224000 Poradenské služby v oblasti řízení projektů

Druh zakázky
Služby

Stručný popis
Portsmouth Water are now seeking a potential provider to a deliver programme/project 
management services including; programme direction and co-ordination; programme 
management office services, procurement and; project management to manage workstreams 
and some projects within the programme.
Please access the Delta e-sourcing Portal following link https://www.delta-esourcing.com

. for more /tenders/UK-UK-Havant:-Project-management-consultancy-services./6FC4Y8VW6R
information.

https://ted.europa.eu/cs/notice/-/detail/173688-2020
mailto:Mike.Rumboll@portsmouthwater.co.uk?subject=TED
https://www.portsmouthwater.co.uk
https://www.portsmouthwater.co.uk
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Havant:-Project-management-consultancy-services./6FC4Y8VW6R
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Havant:-Project-management-consultancy-services./6FC4Y8VW6R


173688-2020 Page 2/4

IV.2.8.

IV.2.1.

IV.2.

IV.1.8.

IV.1.3.

IV.1.1.

IV.1.

II.2.14.

II.2.13.

II.2.11.

II.2.4.

II.2.3.

II.2.

II.1.6. Informace o částech
Zakázka je rozdělena na části: ne

Popis

Místo plnění
Kód NUTS: UKJ31 Portsmouth
Hlavní místo dodání nebo plnění: Portsmouth.

Popis zakázky
Portsmouth Water is undertaking a major programme of works to construct a reservoir, water 
distribution services and accompanying social and environmental benefit facilities. This is a 10-
year programme, which is in flight in the exploratory/preparation phase.
They are now seeking a potential provider to deliver programme/project management services 
including; programme direction and co-ordination; programme management office services, 
procurement and; project management to manage workstreams and some projects within the 
programme.
A range of Portsmouth Water internal and other external agencies will form part of the wider 
programme team and co-ordination of the activities of these elements/agencies is part of the 
scope of the contract.
The client intends, over time, to develop in-house capability to contribute to the delivery of this 
programme. Therefore, contract terms will include the facility for the client to replace 
contracted resources with in-house resources.

Informace o opcích
Opce: ano
Uveďte popis opcí: 
Option to extend by 1 + 1 years making a potential total contract totalling 11.5 years. This will 
then be at the existing terms and to the maximum value.

Informace o financování z prostředků Evropské unie
Zakázka se vztahuje k projektu a/nebo programu financovanému z prostředků Evropské unie: 
ne

Další informace

Oddíl IV: Řízení

Popis

Druh řízení
Otevřené řízení

Informace o rámcové smlouvě nebo dynamickém nákupním systému

Informace o Dohodě o veřejných zakázkách (GPA)
Na zakázku se vztahuje Dohoda o veřejných zakázkách: ne

Administrativní informace

Předchozí zveřejnění týkající se tohoto řízení
Číslo oznámení v Úř. věst. řady S: 2020/S 010-020442

Informace o ukončení dynamického nákupního systému

https://ted.europa.eu/cs/notice/-/detail/020442-2020


173688-2020 Page 3/4

V.2.1.

V.2.

V.2.6.

V.2.5.

V.2.4.

V.2.1.

V.2.

V.2.6.

V.2.5.

V.2.4.

V.2.3.

V.2.1.

V.2.

IV.2.9. Informace o ukončení výzvy k účasti v soutěži ve formě pravidelného předběžného 
oznámení

Oddíl V: Zadání zakázky

Zakázka/část je zadaná: ano

Zadání zakázky

Datum uzavření smlouvy
01/04/2020

Název a adresa dodavatele, kterému byla zakázka zadána
Úřední název: Agilia Infrastructure Partners
Národní identifikační číslo: 09641170
Poštovní adresa: 8 Devonshire Square
Obec: London
Kód NUTS: UKJ31 Portsmouth
PSČ: EC2M 4PL
Země: Spojené království
E-mail: info@agilia.co.uk
Internetová adresa: http://www.agilia.co.uk
Dodavatelem je malý či střední podnik: ano

Údaje o hodnotě zakázky/části

Informace o subdodávkách

Cena zaplacená za výhodné koupě

Oddíl V: Zadání zakázky

Zakázka/část je zadaná: ano

Zadání zakázky

Datum uzavření smlouvy
01/04/2020

Údaje o hodnotě zakázky/části
Konečná hodnota zakázky/položky: 3 900 000,00 GBP

Informace o subdodávkách

Cena zaplacená za výhodné koupě

Oddíl V: Zadání zakázky

Zakázka/část je zadaná: ano

Zadání zakázky

Datum uzavření smlouvy
01/04/2020

mailto:info@agilia.co.uk?subject=TED
http://www.agilia.co.uk


173688-2020 Page 4/4

VI.5.

VI.4.1.

VI.4.

VI.3.

V.2.6.

V.2.5.

V.2.4. Údaje o hodnotě zakázky/části

Informace o subdodávkách

Cena zaplacená za výhodné koupě

Oddíl VI: Doplňující informace

Další informace
The quthority reserves the right not to award any or part of this contract, postpone or terminate 
the procurement process (or part of it) or change the procedure used to procure the contract, 
at any time without liability on its part.
The quthority is not liable for any costs (including third party costs, fees or expenses) incurred 
by those expressing an interest in or bidding for this contract opportunity and no implied 
contract is created.
Tenders and all supporting documentation for the contracts must be priced in sterling and 
written in English. Any agreements entered into will be governed by English law and subject to 
the exclusive jurisdiction of the English courts.
To view this notice, please click here:
https://portsmouthwater.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=487222681
Go reference: GO-202049-PRO-16334127

Přezkumná řízení

Orgán příslušný k přezkumu
Úřední název: Portsmouth Water Ltd
Poštovní adresa: PO Box 99, West Street
Obec: Havant
PSČ: PO9 1JG
Země: Spojené království
Internetová adresa: https://www.portsmouthwater.co.uk/

Datum odeslání tohoto oznámení
09/04/2020

https://portsmouthwater.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=487222681
https://www.portsmouthwater.co.uk/

